Standard FeaturesStandard Features
255
PD
09
-
06
EXPLOSION PROOF PRESSURE SWITCH
MODEL : P953 SERIES

EEx d ПC T6 (Tamb= -20℃ To + 60℃)
안
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
256
PD
09
-
06 ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE MODEL
P953 : EXPLOSION PROOF PRESSURE SWITCH (Only available with single set point)
SWITCH FORM
UNUSED CHARACTER
PROCESS CONNECTION
CONNECTION TYPE
MEASURING UNIT
RANGE (Refer to Measuring Range Table)
PRESSURE CONNECTION
ELEMENT MAT’L
OPTIONS
2P953 B3 E D H 041 V 0
B3
C : 1/4”
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
0 : None
1 : Accessories
H : bar
I  : MPa
J : KPa
3 : 316SS & 316LSS
V : 316SS & Viton
B : PF
C : PT
D : NPT
1 : One SPDT
2 : Two SPDT
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
257
PD
09
-
06
P953 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP953 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
258
PD
09
-
06
PRESSURE SWITCH
A bi-stable electro mechanical device than actuates/deactuates
one or more electrical switching element at a predetermined
discrete pressure upon rising or falling
PRESSURE RANGE TABLE
CODE
bar
0.003~0.07
0.027~0.15
0.045~0.3
0.075~0.5
0.09~0.6
0.12~0.8
0.15~1
0.3~2
0.45~3
0.9~6
1.5~10
2.25~15
3~20
4.5~30
7.5~50
kPa
BURST RANGE
0.3~7
2.7~15